 AGI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Features Ordering Information
● High speed up to 3600MT/s
● Heat sink design enhances memory dissipation
● Compatible with the latest AMD platforms and
supports Intel XMP 2.0 overclocking
● Carefully selected high-quality chips from original
manufacturers
● High-quality PCB provides improved signal
transfer and system stability
Specifications
● Capacity: 16GB (8GBx2) / 32GB (16GBx2)
● Module: 288-pin UDIMM
● CAS Latency: 18-22-22-42
● Operating voltage: 1.35V
● Heat Sink Color: Black+Red/Green/Black
● Operating temperature: 0°C to 85°C
● Dimensions (L x W x H): 133.35 x 37 x7.7mm
● Weight: 110g (2pcs)
● Warranty: Lifetime
Capacity CL EAN Code Part Number
16GB(8GBx2) 18 4718009613058 AGI3EWR08UD848-DR
32GB(16GBx2) 18 4718009613089 AGI3EWR16UD848-DR
16GB(8GBx2) 18 4718009613065 AGI3EWG08UD848-DR
32GB(16GBx2) 18 4718009613096 AGI3EWG16UD848-DR
16GB(8GBx2) 18 4718009613072 AGI3EWT08UD848-DR
32GB(16GBx2) 18 4718009613102 AGI3EWT16UD848-DR
Dual Retail
agi-gear.com
Burst of speed
DDR4 3600  U-DIMM
Overclocking Memory
MODULE